
ARCHDIOCESE OF GLASGOW: CONFIRMATION SCHEDULE SCHOOL YEAR 2025 - 2026 
 

SCHOOLS CHURCH Date 

Saint Catherine’s   
Saint Martha’s  

Saint Catherine’s  Tues 21 Oct 2025 

Saint Thomas’  
Our Lady of Peace  
Saint Maria Goretti   

St Thomas’  Thurs 23 Oct 2025 

Sacred Heart  
Saint Anne’s   
Saint Michael’s  
Saint Denis   

Saint Mary’s Calton  Tues 28 Oct 2025 

Saint Aloysius’ College  Saint Aloysius’ Garnethill Thurs 30 Oct 2025 

St Martin’s Sighthill  
Saint Mungo’s  
Saint Patrick’s  
Saint Joseph’s  

Saint Mungo’s  Tues 11 Nov 2025 

Corpus Christi   
Saint Brendan’s  
Saint Ninian’s  

Saint Ninian’s  Thurs 13 Nov 2025 

Notre Dame  
St Paul’s Whiteinch  

  

Saint Peter’s Partick Tues 18 Nov 2025 

Saint Blane’s  
St Mary’s  
St Charles’ 

St Gregory’s Thurs 20 Nov 2025 

Saint Cuthbert’s  
Saint Teresa’s  
Saint Monica’s  

St Augustine’s  Tues 25 Nov 2025 

 

Saint Clare’s  

 

Saint Laurence’s  Thurs 27 Nov 2025 

Saint Bernard’s  
Saint Marnock’s   
Saint Monica’s  

Saint Robert’s  Tues 2 Dec 2025 

 
Saint Nicholas’ Primary  
 

Saint Andrew’s Bearsden  Thurs 4 Dec 2025 

Saint Eunan’s  
Saint Joseph’s 

Saint Eunan’s Clydebank Tues 27 Jan 2026 
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SCHOOLS CHURCH Date 

St Mary’s Duntocher St Mary’s Duntocher 
Thurs 29 Jan 2026 

 

OHR  St Margaret’s Clydebank  Tues 3 Feb 2026 

Saint Roch’s  
Saint Philomena’s  

Saint Philomena’s Thurs 5 Feb 2026 

Our Lady of Loreto  
St Stephen’s Dalmuir  

St Stephen’s Dalmuir Tues 10 Feb 2026 

St Helen’s  St Dominic’s Bishopbriggs Thurs 12 Feb 2026 

St Matthew’s St Matthew’s Bishopbriggs Thurs 19 Feb 2026 

Saint Constantine’s  
Saint Saviour’s  

Saint Constantine’s  Tues 24 Feb 2026 

Our Lady of the Rosary  
Our Lady of Lourdes  
St George’s  

OL Lourdes  Thurs 26 Feb 2026 

Holy Cross    
Saint Albert’s  
Saint Bride’s   
Saint Brigid’s  
Saint Francis’   

Holy Cross Crosshill Tues 3 Mar 2026 

St Fillan’s   Christ the King Thurs 5 Mar 2026 

St Mirin’s   Christ the King Tues 10 Mar 2026 

Saint Conval’s  
OL Annunciation  

Saint Mary Immaculate  Thurs 12 Mar 2026 

John Paul II   
Saint Bartholomew’s  

St Margaret Mary’s Thurs 19 Mar 2026 

Saint Joachim’s 
Saint Paul’s  
Saint Timothy’s  

St Joseph’s Tollcross Tues 24 Mar 2026 

Holy Family  
Holy Trinity 

Saint Flannan’s  Thurs 26 Mar 2026 

St Helen’s  
Our Lady and St Helen’s 
Condorrat 

 

Thurs 23 Apr 2026 
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Schools Church Date 

Our Lady of the Missions  
St Angela’s  
Saint Vincent’s  

Saint Vincent’s  Tues 28 Apr 2026 

Saint Patrick’s  
Saint Peter’s   
St Michael’s 

Saint Patrick’s Dumbarton  Thurs 30 Apr 2026 

Holy Cross  Holy Cross Croy   Tues 5 May 2026 

Saint Margaret’s  
Saint Mary’s 
Saint Andrew’s  
Saint Lucy’s   

Sacred Heart Cumbernauld  Tues 12 May 2022 

Saint Martin’s  
Saint Mary’s  
Saint Ronan’s  
St Kessog’s  

Our Lady and St Mark’s  

Alexandria 
Mon 18th May 2026 

Saint Joseph’s  St Joseph’s Helensburgh  Tues 19 May 2026 


